
CALENDAR OF MEETINGS FOR SEPTEMBER - DECEMBER 2025 
 

DATE MEETING/FUNCTION VENUE TIME CLOSING 

DATE 

Monday 1 September  

 

Dún Laoghaire Area Committee (CHEPP) 

Dundrum Area Committee (ICC) 

Council Chamber/Hybrid 

Dundrum Office/Hybrid 

5.00pm - 7.00pm 

5.00pm - 7.00pm 

18/08/2025

18/08/2025 

Tuesday 2 September  Central Dun Laoghaire LPF – Public 

Meeting 

Assembly Room  7.00pm - 8.00pm  

Wednesday 3 September  Housing Strategic Policy Committee Council Chamber/Hybrid 5.00pm - 7.00pm  

Thursday 4 September      

Friday 5 September     

     
Monday 8 September County Council Meeting Council Chamber/Hybrid 5.00pm - 8.00pm 25/08/2025 

Tuesday 9 September      

Wednesday 10 September  Deputations (in private session) Remote Meeting  2.15pm - 5.00pm  

Thursday 11 September  Environment & Transportation SPC Council Chamber/Hybrid 5.00pm - 7.00pm  

Friday 12 September      

     
Monday 15 September     

Tuesday 16 September  Climate Action SPC Council Chamber/Hybrid 5.00pm - 7.00pm  

Wednesday 17 September      

Thursday 19 September  DLRP Board Meeting  

 

Old Town Hall Meeting 

Room  
 

8.30am  

Friday 19 September      

     
Monday 22 September Dún Laoghaire Area Committee (ICC)  

Dundrum Area Committee (CHEPP) 

Council Chamber/Hybrid 

Dundrum Office/Hybrid 

5.00pm - 7.00pm 

5.00pm - 7.00pm 

08/09/2025 

08/09/2025 

Tuesday 23 September  Dundrum/Stillorgan LPF Dundrum Office/Hybrid 11.00am - 12.00pm  

Wednesday 24 September      

Thursday 25 September      

Friday 26 September      

     
Monday 29 September     

Tuesday 30 September      

Wednesday 1 October       

Thursday 2 October     

Friday 2 October      

     
Monday 6 October  Dún Laoghaire Area Committee (CHEPP) 

Dundrum Area Committee (ICC) 

Council Chamber/Hybrid 

Dundrum Office/Hybrid 

5.00pm - 7.00pm 

5.00pm - 7.00pm 

22/09/2025

22/09/2025 

Tuesday 7 October      

Wednesday 8 October      

Thursday 9 October  Audit Committee Meeting Old Town Hall Meeting 

Room/ Hybrid 

2.00pm - 5.00pm  

Friday 10 October      

     
Monday 13 October  County Council Meeting Council Chamber/Hybrid 5.00pm - 8.00pm 29/09/2025 

Tuesday 14 October      

Wednesday 15 October  Deputations (in private session) Remote Meeting  2.15pm - 5.00pm  

Thursday 16 October      

Friday 17 October      

     
Monday 20 October      

Tuesday 21 October  Sandyford/Stepaside LPF – Public 
Meeting 

Kilternan Parish 
Hall/Gathering Grounds 

6.30pm - 7.30pm  

Wednesday 22 October      

Thursday 23 October      

Friday 24 October      

     
Monday 27 October  BANK HOLIDAY     

Tuesday 28 October      

Wednesday 29 October  Dún Laoghaire Area Committee (ICC) 

Dundrum Area Committee (CHEPP) 

Council Chamber/Hybrid 

Dundrum Office/Hybrid 

5.00pm - 7.00pm 

5.00pm - 7.00pm 

14/10/2025 

14/10/2025 

Thursday 30 October      

Friday 31 October      

     

  



 
 

     

Monday 3 November  Dún Laoghaire Area Committee (CHEPP) 

Dundrum Area Committee (ICC) 

Council Chamber/Hybrid 

Dundrum Office/Hybrid 

5.00pm - 7.00pm 

5.00pm - 7.00pm 
17/10/2025 

17/10/2025 

Tuesday 4 November  Central Dun Laoghaire LPF New Council Chamber 11.00am - 12.00pm  

Wednesday 5 November      

Thursday 6 November      

Friday 7 November      

     

Monday 10 November  County Council Meeting Council Chamber/Hybrid 5.00pm - 8.00pm 24/10/2025 

Tuesday 11 November  Dundrum/Stillorgan LPF Airfield House – Public 

Meeting 

7.30pm - 8.30pm  

Wednesday 12 November  Deputations (in private session) Remote Meeting  2.15pm - 5.00pm  

Thursday 13 November      

Friday 14 November      

     
Monday 17 November     

Tuesday 18 November     

Wednesday 19 November      

Thursday 20 November      

Friday 21 November      

     
Monday 24 November  Dún Laoghaire Area Committee (ICC)  

Dundrum Area Committee (CHEPP) 

Council Chamber/Hybrid 

Dundrum Office/Hybrid 

5.00pm - 7.00pm 

5.00pm - 7.00pm 

10/11/2025

10/11/2025 

Tuesday 25 November      

Wednesday 26 November      

Thursday 27 November      

Friday 28 November      

     
Monday 1 December  Dún Laoghaire Area Committee (CHEPP) 

Dundrum Area Committee (ICC) 

Council Chamber/Hybrid 

Dundrum Office/Hybrid 

5.00pm - 7.00pm 

5.00pm - 7.00pm 

17/11/2025

17/11/2025 

Tuesday 2 December  Climate Action SPC Council Chamber/Hybrid 5.00pm - 7.00pm  

Wednesday 3 December     

Thursday 4 December  Audit Committee Meeting Old Town Hall Meeting 

Room 

2.00pm - 5.00pm   

Audit 

Committee 

Meeting 

Friday 5 December  Sandyford/Stepaside LPF Kilternan Parish 
Hall/Gathering Grounds 

6.30pm - 7.30pm  

     
Monday 8 December  County Council Meeting Council Chamber/Hybrid 5.00pm - 8.00pm 24/11/2025 

Tuesday 9 December  Environment & Transportation SPC Council Chamber/Hybrid 5.00pm - 7.00pm  

     

Thursday 11 December      

Friday 12 December  DLRP Board Meeting Old Managers Office 8.30am  

     
Monday 15 December      

Tuesday 16 December      

Wednesday 17 December     

Thursday 18 December      

Friday 19 December      

     
Monday 22 December      

Tuesday 23 December      

Wednesday 24 December     

Thursday 25 December  CHRISTMAS DAY     

Friday 26 December  ST. STEPHENS DAY     

     
Monday 29 December      

Tuesday 30 December      

Wednesday 31 December     

Thursday 1 January     

Friday 2 January     

 


